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Diferen.

Classificacio
Data 17/10/21
Cls Dor Cognom, Nom
1 2 LINARES,Victor
2 40 BALLESTER,Nacho
3 78 BRIZIN, Sacha
4 11 UNO, Jaume
5 1 CUENCA,Manel
6 4 CASES,Oleguer
7 107 MASSOUTIE,Mael
8 79 HOSPITAL,Lluc
9 120 BARRACHINA,Marcel
10 342 MIRA,Oscar
11 3 GIRONES,Unai
12 32 ROMANS I,Gerard
13 5 MORENO, Izan
14 153 BENITEZ, Teo
15 49 BALLETBO,Alberto
16 43 ARBONES,Aniol
17 28 ROVIRA,Marti
18 22 BENEDICTO, Pol
19 340 VILA,Josep
20 75 PERXACHS I,Marta
21 163 ALCALA I,Arnau
22 152 CUENCA,Marc
23 18 CATEURA, Ferran
24 151 CLERCH, Tao
25 80 GALCERAN,Oriol
26 70 BOIX,Elisabeth
27 183 CASAS,Adria
28 51 CUSIDO, Ton
29 85 BERNIERE, Tom
30 81 CHICO, Tom
31 180 BARRACHINA,Oliver
32 123 LACANS, Andy
33 169 LORCA, Jaume
34 239 NICOLAU,Eloi
35 69 FONT, Joan josep
36 201 GOMEZ,Uriel
37 231 CASADEMONT, Jan
38 143 LUGANS, Zoe
39 68 PORTAL,Lilou
40 203 DUHAMEL,Charlelie
41 37 COLLADO,Alvaro
42 207 AHUIR, Lisandro
43 20 RUBAU, Teo
44 93 VILLASAN, Pol
45 86 ALVAREZ,Leonardo joe
46 198 GARCIA,Julian
47 206 BARRACHINA, Teo
48 46 MARTT,Jofre
49 200 VEUILLET, Jules
50 97 COLLADO, Isaac
51 204 TORTOSA,Alan
52 118 IVANOV, Anton
53 101 PAZ,Joel
54 154 SERRA,Oscar
55 205 LLAVERO, Xavi
56 74 SUAREZ,Laia
57 156 SALARICH,Oleguer
58 240 GONZALEZ,Bruno
59 162 TRAVE,Miquel
60 158 MARTINEZ, Ian
61 316 ROSILLO, Pol
62 223 LACANS, Lou
63 171 ARMET,Cesc
64 257 TORTOSA,Adria
65 312 BRUGAT, Cesc
66 232 ROMERO, Pol
67 157 PICAUDE,Marti
68 190 BALLESTER, Ivan
69 233 FIGUERAS, Tomas
70 256 SAUNIE,Lilian
71 122 VINAS,Eric
72 167 FERNANDEZ,Abel
73 185 PAZ,Unai
74 234 ROSELLO I,Gil

PRIN1

PRIN1
PRIN1
FIN-1
PRIN1
BENJ2
PRINZ2
PRIN1
PRBEN
FPRI2
PRIN1
BENJL
PRBEN
BENJ2
PRIN1
PRIN1
BENJ2
BENJ2
ALE-1
PRIN1
PRINZ2
BENJ2

E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC
INDEPENDIENTE

FURIOUS BICI CLUB LA MASA
BTT LA GARRIGA. CLUB

LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC
LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC
BTT FORNELLS

LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC
BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC
LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC.C.C
E CC VILAJUIGA

E BTT FORNELLS

E CC VILAJUIGA

E LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC
LOOSE RIDERS TERUEL

E BTT FORNELLS

E JUFRE VIC-ETB

E BTT PREMIA DE DALT

LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC.C.C
E BTT FORNELLS

E C MEDINYA

E LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC

E BTT FORNELLS

FURIOUS BICI CLUB LA MASA
E BTT FORNELLS

E C BELLVER

E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC
MATADEPERA. CLUB BTT
MONDOVELAUDE
VELO LA FUMADE
E BMX S.ANDREU
VELO LA FUMADE
E LA TRIBU BTT
E BTT FORNELLS
LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC.C.C
E LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC

E LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC

4 X COMBES

4 X COMBES

VTT ROC EVASION
E BMX S.ANDREU
MTB LES ANGLES
E BTT FORNELLS
E BTT FORNELLS
VILAJUIGA CLUB
E BMX S.ANDREU
E BMX S.ANDREU
E C MEDINYA
MONKEY SAUCE

E BMX S.ANDREU
E BMX S.ANDREU
E CC VILAJUIGA
E XL-BMX

BTT LA GARRIGA.
BTT LA GARRIGA.
E BTT FORNELLS
E JUFRE VIC-ETB
E BTT PREMIA DE DALT
E BTT FORNELLS
BTT LA GARRIGA.
E CC VILAJUIGA
VELO LA FUMADE
E BTT FORNELLS
E BMX S.ANDREU
SANT GREGORI I EL LLEMENA
E LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC
FURIOUS BICI CLUB LA MASA
LOOSE RIDERS TERUEL

E LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC
MTB LES ANGLES

E CC VILAJUIGA

ALT MAESTRAT RODANT PROP
E XL-BMX

E LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC

HEEEE

LEZIGNAN
DE LA BARC
LEZIGNAN
FORALLAC

DE LA BARC

CICLISTA
DE LA BARC
DE LA BARC

DE LA BARC
DE LA BARC

CLUB
CLUB

CLUB

LEZIGNAN

DE LA BARC
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1124
1649
:070
1483
1651
:802
1843
: 917
:718
:776
:134
1828
1660
:885
:064
: 884
:359
1416
1420
1642
1242
:271
:526
: 080
:315
1436
:529
:971
1469
1966
:557
1670
: 964
:553
:335
:780
:817
:183
:933
1232
:250
1658
:035
:112
:945
:363
1858
1048
:775
:350
1868
:425
:070
1485
:083
:132
:554
1854
:730
1418
:059
1855
:925
:316
1326
1659
1677
:341
1683
:715
:201
:630
: 740
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119
224
202
238

71
199
209
226
303
241
307
208
258
310
305
236
309
121
255
148
308
304
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CARMONA, Biel
SERRA, Berta
BENEDICTO,Marti
TEJEDOR, Jules
ROSILLO, Berta
MASSOUTIE, Mén
FAGES,Elies
PEREZ, Ivette
RISSER,Guillaume
CHICO,Eliot
FLORENSA, Quim
GELI,Alguer
VIVO,Arnau
ROBERTO, Ian

VAN DER,Akira
PORTELL, Cesc
FANALS,Guillem
REYES,Atai
SAEZ,Gil
LLADONOSA,Elna denis
VIADER, Elsa
RUIZ,Lluc

96

ALE-1
FPRI1
PRINZ2
BENJ2
FIN-1
PRIN1
PRIN1
FPRIZ2
PRBEN
BENJL
PRBEN
PRINZ2
BENJ2
PRBEN
PRBEN
BENJ2
PRBEN
ALE-1
BENJ2
FAL-1
FPRBE
PRBEN

PREBENJAMI MASCULI

BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC
BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC
BTT PREMIA DE DALT

LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC
CC VILAJUIGA

BTT FORNELLS

LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC
JUFRE VIC-ETB

FURIOUS BICI CLUB LA MASA
VELO LA FUMADE LEZIGNAN
GARRIGUES ALTES CLUB EXC
E LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC
MARESME TROPICAL BIKE CLU
JUFRE VIC-ETB

LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC
LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC
LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC
CC PALAFRUGELL

CC VILAJUIGA

TERRES DE LLEIDA

LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC
LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC
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:186
:619
727
:169
1982
1662
:376
:394
: 911
:450
:449
:063
1882
:381
:496
:691
1663
:824
:239
:337
:526

:704
1662
:845
:559
1859
1705
:630
1582
1221
:087
:041
:064
1724
1686
1952
:445
: 915
1468
:444
1745
:590
:004

:186
1662
727
:559
1859
:705
1630
1394
: 911
1450
: 041
:064
1724
1686
1496
1445
1663
1468
1444
:337
:590
1984
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1044
:520
:585
:417
717
:563
1488
1252
1769
1308
1899
1922
1582
: 544
:354
:303
:521
1326
:302
:195
1448
1842
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Classificacid de

ROSILLO, Pol
BRUGAT, Cesc
RISSER,Guillaume
FLORENSA, Quim
ROBERTO, Ian

VAN DER,Akira
FANALS,Guillem
RUIZ,Lluc

PREBENJAMI FEMENI

E CC VILAJUIGA
SANT GREGORI I EL LLEMENA
FURIOUS BICI CLUB LA MASA
GARRIGUES ALTES CLUB EXC
E JUFRE VIC-ETB
LA TRIBU BTT
LA TRIBU BTT
LA TRIBU BTT

FORALLAC
FORALLAC
FORALLAC

el ca o]

Classificacié de

308

VIADER,Elsa

BENJAMI MASCULI

Classificacid de

255

NICOLAU,Eloi
CASADEMONT, Jan
GONZALEZ, Bruno
TORTOSA, Adria
ROMERO, Pol
FIGUERAS, Tomas
SAUNIE,Lilian
ROSELLO I,Gil
TEJEDOR, Jules
CHICO,Eliot
VIVO,Arnau
PORTELL, Cesc
SAEZ,Gil

PRINCIPIANT MASCULI

E BTT FORNELLS

E LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC

E BTT PREMIA DE DALT

E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC
E LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC

E LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC
MTB LES ANGLES
E LA TRIBU BTT
E LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC
VELO LA FUMADE LEZIGNAN
MARESME TROPICAL BIKE CLU
E LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC

E CC VILAJUIGA

FORALLAC

:816
:590
:961
:362
:377
:719
2776
:453
:344
:618
:339
:338

BENITEZ, Teo
ALCALA I,Arnau
CUENCA,Marc
CLERCH, Tao
CASAS,Adria
BARRACHINA,Oliver
LORCA, Jaume
GOMEZ, Uriel
DUHAMEL, Charlelie
AHUIR, Lisandro
GARCIA,Julian
BARRACHINA, Teo
VEUILLET, Jules
TORTOSA,Alan
SERRA, Oscar
LLAVERO, Xavi
SALARICH,Oleguer
TRAVE, Miquel
MARTINEZ, Ian
ARMET, Cesc
PICAUDE,Marti

E LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC

E C MEDINYA

E LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC
FURIOUS BICI CLUB LA MASA
E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC
E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC
E LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC

E LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC
VTT ROC EVASION

MTB LES ANGLES

E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC
E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC
MONKEY SAUCE

E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC
BTT LA GARRIGA. CLUB

BTT LA GARRIGA. CLUB

E JUFRE VIC-ETB

E BTT FORNELLS

BTT LA GARRIGA. CLUB

E BTT FORNELLS

FURIOUS BICI CLUB LA MASA
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:982
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:285
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:388
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:410
:825
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:195
:999
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22 190 BALLESTER, Ivan
23 167 FERNANDEZ,Abel
24 185 PAZ,Unai

25 202 BENEDICTO,Marti
26 199 MASSOUTIE,Mén
27 209 FAGES,Elies

28 208 GELI,Alguer

Classificacid de

PRIN1
PRIN1
PRINZ2
PRINZ2
PRIN1
PRIN1
PRINZ2

PRINCIPIANT FEMENI

LOOSE RIDERS TERUEL

ALT MAESTRAT RODANT PROP
E XL-BMX

BTT PREMIA DE DALT

BTT FORNELLS

LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC
LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC

B

1638
:015
:772
727
1662
:376
:063

:819
:343
:903
1845
:705
:630
:064

:819
:343
772
727
:705
:630
:064
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:017
:541
:970
:925
:903
1828
1262

1 223 LACANS, Lou
2 224 SERRA,Berta
3 226 PEREZ,Ivette

Classificacidé de

ALEVI MASCULI

VELO LA FUMADE LEZIGNAN
E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC
E JUFRE VIC-ETB

1 78 BRIZIN, Sacha

2 107 MASSOUTIE,Mael

3 79 HOSPITAL,Lluc

4 120 BARRACHINA,Marcel
5 80 GALCERAN,Oriol

6 85 BERNIERE, Tom

7 81 CHICO, Tom

8 123 LACANS,Andy

9 93 VILLASAN, Pol
10 86 ALVAREZ,Leonardo joe
11 97 COLLADO, Isaac
12 118 IVANOV, Anton
13 101 PAZ,Joel
14 122 VINAS,Eric
15 119 CARMONA,Biel
16 121 REYES,Atai

Classificacid de

ALEVI FEMENI

FURIOUS BICI CLUB LA MASA
E BTT FORNELLS
E LA TRIBU BTT
E BMX S.ANDREU
E BTT FORNELLS
MONDOVELAUDE
VELO LA FUMADE
VELO LA FUMADE
E BTT FORNELLS
VILAJUIGA CLUB
BMX S.ANDREU
CC VILAJUIGA
XL-BMX

CC VILAJUIGA
BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC
CC PALAFRUGELL

FORALLAC
DE LA BARC

LEZIGNAN

LEZIGNAN

CICLISTA
DE LA BARC

M EEE

:153
:194
1268
:431
:322
:820
:908
:386
:463
:126
:219
: 776
:066

1677

2

Classificacid de

143

LUGANS, Zoe

FAL-2

148 LLADONOSA,Elna denis FAL-1

INFANTIL MASCULI

4 X COMBES
E TERRES DE LLEIDA

1 2 LINARES,Victor
2 40 BALLESTER,Nacho
3 11 UNO, Jaume

4 1 CUENCA,Manel

5 4 CASES,Oleguer

6 3 GIRONES,Unai

7 32 ROMANS I,Gerard
8 5 MORENO, Izan

9 49 BALLETBO, Alberto
10 43 ARBONES,Aniol
11 28 ROVIRA,Marti
12 22 BENEDICTO, Pol
13 18 CATEURA, Ferran
14 51 CUSIDO, Ton
15 37 COLLADO,Alvaro
16 20 RUBAU, Teo
17 46 MARTI,Jofre

Classificacid de

INFANTIL FEMENI

E BMX S.ANDREU
INDEPENDIENTE
BTT LA GARRIGA.
LA TRIBU BTT
LA TRIBU BTT
CC VILAJUIGA
BTT FORNELLS
CC VILAJUIGA
LOOSE RIDERS TERUEL

E BTT FORNELLS

E JUFRE VIC-ETB

E BTT PREMIA DE DALT

E BTT FORNELLS
MATADEPERA. CLUB BTT

E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC
E BTT FORNELLS

E C MEDINYA

DE LA BARC

CLUB
FORALLAC
FORALLAC

HEEEE

Classificacié de

PERXACHS I,Marta
BOIX,Elisabeth
PORTAL,Lilou
SUAREZ, Laia
ROSILLO, Berta

SENIOR MASCULI

E BTT FORNELLS
E C BELLVER

4 X COMBES

E BTT FORNELLS
E CC VILAJUIGA

1895
2763
1663
:297

1 342 MIRA,Oscar
2 340 VILA,Josep
3 69 FONT, Joan josep

LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC.C.C
LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC.C.C
LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC.C.C

00:05:
00:10:

698
835
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